

City of Jonesboro

300 S. Church Street Jonesboro, AR 72401

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: CON-549 Version: 1 Name: Kensington Development Corporation maintenance

agreement for Stormwater Maintenance Facilities

for Barrington Park, Phase 6, a residential

subdivision

Type: Contract Status: Passed

File created: 11/30/2012 In control: City Council

On agenda: Final action: 9/18/2012

Title: Kensington Development Corporation maintenance agreement for Stormwater Maintenance Facilities

for Barrington Park, Phase 6, a residential subdivision

Sponsors:

Indexes: Contract

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. RES-12:157, 2. Maintenance agreement

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

Kensington Development Corporation maintenance agreement for Stormwater Maintenance Facilities for Barrington Park, Phase 6, a residential subdivision

Kensington Development Corporation entered into a maintenance agreement with the City for Stormwater Maintenance Facilities for Barrington Park, Phase 6, a residential subdivision and was signed on September 19, 2012. The resolution number is RES-12:157 and was approved by Council on September 18, 2012.

This agreement was filed in the Circuit Clerk's Office on November 29, 2012, in Book JB2012R-020313 3.

Attachments included are:

RES-12:157

Maintenance agreement